2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLO
O
D
LIG
H
T
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPK0005 MACH 3  70W  MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7S
GPK0006 MACH 3  70W  MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPK0007 MACH 3  150W  M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7S
GPK0008 MACH 3  150W  M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPK0009 MACH 3  150W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Rx7S
0
300
150
750